
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.0
7.0
7.0
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2

18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
22.6
22.6
22.6
22.6
22.6
22.6
20.9
20.9
20.9
23.6
23.6
23.6
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

L
mm

H
mm

L1
mm

1.20
1.40
1.60
1.84
2.04
2.24
2.48
2.68
2.91
3.11
1.60
1.84
2.04
2.24
2.48
2.68
1.40
1.60
1.84
2.04
2.24
2.48
2.68
2.91
3.11
3.33
3.53

O/D
mm

TORZITE

F

TORZITE

F

̶
̶

̶
̶

T2-MNTTT-MNTT

MN
Tip Top Guide with
TITANIUM

No.1 / 2 - 1
Size Chart

Ring
Size

Pipe
Size

5 -1.0
5 -1.2
5 -1.4
5 -1.6
5 -1.8
5 -2.0
5 -2.2
5 -2.4
5 -2.6
5 -2.8
5.5-1.4
5.5-1.6
5.5-1.8
5.5-2.0
5.5-2.2
5.5-2.4
6 -1.2
6 -1.4
6 -1.6
6 -1.8
6 -2.0
6 -2.2
6 -2.4
6 -2.6
6 -2.8
6 -3.0
6 -3.2

8 -1.8
8 -2.0
8 -2.2
8 -2.4
8 -2.6
8 -2.8
8 -3.0
8 -3.2
8 -3.6
8 -4.0
8 -4.5

10 -2.0
10 -2.2
10 -2.4
10 -2.6
10 -2.8
10 -3.0
10 -3.2
10 -3.6
10 -4.0
10 -4.5
10 -5.0
12 -2.4
12 -2.6
12 -2.8
12 -3.0
12 -3.2
12 -3.6
12 -4.0
12 -4.5
12 -5.0
12 -5.5
16 -2.8
16 -3.0
16 -3.2
16 -3.6
16 -4.0
16 -4.5
16 -5.0
16 -5.5
16 -6.0

11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
15.8
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
18.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
31.5
31.5
31.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.8
34.5
34.5
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
41.2
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.3
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

L
mm

H
mm

L1
mm

2.04
2.24
2.48
2.68
2.91
3.11
3.33
3.53
3.97
4.60
5.10
2.24
2.48
2.68
2.91
3.11
3.33
3.53
3.97
4.60
5.10
5.60
2.70
2.91
3.11
3.33
3.53
3.97
4.60
5.10
5.60
6.10
3.10
3.33
3.53
3.97
4.60
5.10
5.60
6.10
6.60

O/D
mm

5 -1.0
5 -1.2
5 -1.4
5 -1.6
5 -1.8
5 -2.0
5 -2.2
5 -2.4
5 -2.6
5 -2.8
5.5-1.4
5.5-1.6
5.5-1.8
5.5-2.0
5.5-2.2
5.5-2.4
6 -1.2
6 -1.4
6 -1.6
6 -1.8
6 -2.0
6 -2.2
6 -2.4
6 -2.6
6 -2.8
6 -3.0
6 -3.2

Ring
Size

Pipe
Size

Ring Material
Ring Type→

Ring & Pipe Size↓

NEW

FRAME
KGUIDE

Equipping with TORZITE.
Tip top guide for salt water spinning & casting rod.
TORZITE装着。投げ、石鯛、船、エギング、GTなどに

MN型トップガイド

H L1

L

O/D

Super Ocean Top スーパーオーシャントップ



SiC

J

SiC

J

T2-MNSTT-MNST
RINGRING

No.1 / 2 - 2

5 -1.0
5 -1.2
5 -1.4
5 -1.6
5 -1.8
5 -2.0
5 -2.2
5 -2.4
5 -2.6
5 -2.8
5.5-1.4
5.5-1.6
5.5-1.8
5.5-2.0
5.5-2.2
5.5-2.4
6 -1.2
6 -1.4
6 -1.6
6 -1.8
6 -2.0
6 -2.2
6 -2.4
6 -2.6
6 -2.8
6 -3.0
6 -3.2

Ring Material
Ring Type→

Ring & Pipe Size↓

̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶
̶
̶

̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶
̶
̶

T2-MNTT
TORZITE

F

TORZITE

F

T-MNTT
Ring Material
Ring Type→

Ring & Pipe Size↓

8 -1.8
8 -2.0
8 -2.2
8 -2.4
8 -2.6
8 -2.8
8 -3.0
8 -3.2
8 -3.6
8 -4.0
8 -4.5

10 -2.0
10 -2.2
10 -2.4
10 -2.6
10 -2.8
10 -3.0
10 -3.2
10 -3.6
10 -4.0
10 -4.5
10 -5.0
12 -2.4
12 -2.6
12 -2.8
12 -3.0
12 -3.2
12 -3.6
12 -4.0
12 -4.5
12 -5.0
12 -5.5
16 -2.8
16 -3.0
16 -3.2
16 -3.6
16 -4.0
16 -4.5
16 -5.0
16 -5.5
16 -6.0

No.2 / 2 - 1NEW NEW

MN
Tip Top Guide with
TITANIUM

FRAME
KGUIDE



̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶

̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶
̶

̶
̶

T2-MNST
SiC

LH

SiC

LH

T-MNST
RINGRINGRing Material

Ring Type→
Ring & Pipe Size↓

8 -1.8
8 -2.0
8 -2.2
8 -2.4
8 -2.6
8 -2.8
8 -3.0
8 -3.2
8 -3.6
8 -4.0
8 -4.5

10 -2.0
10 -2.2
10 -2.4
10 -2.6
10 -2.8
10 -3.0
10 -3.2
10 -3.6
10 -4.0
10 -4.5
10 -5.0
12 -2.4
12 -2.6
12 -2.8
12 -3.0
12 -3.2
12 -3.6
12 -4.0
12 -4.5
12 -5.0
12 -5.5
16 -2.8
16 -3.0
16 -3.2
16 -3.6
16 -4.0
16 -4.5
16 -5.0
16 -5.5
16 -6.0

No.2 / 2 - 2

Example
表記例

・T‐MNTT 5F ‐1.0
・T‐MNST 5 ‐1.0

・T2‐MNTT 5F ‐1.0
・T2‐MNST 5 ‐1.0

NEW

NEW

NEW

MN
Tip Top Guide with
TITANIUM

FRAME
KGUIDE

●Frame :
5 ~ 5.5 … Pure TITANIUM

  純チタンフレーム　
6 ~ 16 … High Tensile TITANIUM

  ハイテンシルチタンフレーム

●Pipe : Stainless Steel
　ステンレスパイプ

●Deep Pressed Frame
 深絞りフレーム

●Line beyond frame can be released smoothly by 
　flat backside.
　ラインが引っかかりにくい凹凸のない背中

●Line can be released smoothly by sloped frame.
　絡みが抜けやすい傾斜フレーム


